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 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
 PARAMETERS  VALUES
 Wavelength range  532-1650 nm
 Beam size (1/e2 with SM fiber)  6 mm
 Far field divergence (1310 nm)  -
 Focal length (mm)  35 (NA=0.38)
 Lens type  Achromatic doublet (AR coated)
 Insertion loss (SM pairing)  <1 dB (for 1310 and 1550 nm only)
 Max pairing distance  5 mm
 Return loss (SM)  >55 dB
 Operating temperature  -20 to 65 C
 Storage temperature  -40 to 85 C
 Package materials  Anodized AL
 Fiber types  Singlemode, multimode, or PM
 Jacket types  900 um tight buffer w/3 mm jacket
 Connector types  FC/PC, SC/PC, ST, LC, FC/APC, SC/APC
 Fiber focal distance tuning range  +/- 1 mm
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